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NOME

ELICA TATIANE COSTA CARDOSO
REINALDO APARECIDA DOS REIS
CINTHIA JOSEANE DE SOUZA BARBOSA
PEDRO CALDEIRA FIGUEIREDO
FERNANDA PEREIRA DO O CARVALHO
WANDERLI DA FONSECA

SABRINA ANGELA DE SOUZA GONCALVES
WEMENSON JUNIO SILVA

CLAUDIA APARECIDA CAMARA

JAMES CRAWFORD FERNANDES JUNIOR
FAGNER TALLES DOS SANTOS

MARIA MARLENE BARROSO GUIMARAES
ROSALVA BORGES ROSA ANDRADE
JACKELINE PAULA DE SOUZA

ANALIA POLLYANNA SIQUEIRA OLIVEIRA
ROSELY APARECIDA SANTOS PIRES BARBOSA
SIRIA DE ANDRADE ALMEIDA

JERONIMO DOS REIS RUAS PEREIRA
ELIENAY FREIRE SANTOS LEITE

NAIR APARECIDA INES

MARIA FERNANDA SOUTO PEREIRA
MARIA OLIVETTI MOREIRA DA SILVA
RENATA IRANETE TEIXEIRA DE ANDRADE
MARIA LILIAN SIQUEIRA MEIRA MACEDO
LIVIA MARIA PEREIRA FONSECA
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DEFICIENTE
NAO
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RESULTADO FINAL - PROFESSOR PEB-5 - MATEMATICA
TOTAL GERAL

2226
1548
925
910
814
748
217
136
25
23
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TEMPO

2218
1537
917
892
814
733
199
123

TiTULOS

8
11
8
18
0
15
18
13
25
23

N
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IDADE
17/05/1989
11/03/1967
15/06/1980
14/08/1961
16/04/1990
11/09/1972
24/11/1986
15/11/1982
16/06/1981
12/11/1985
20/01/1989
12/10/1970
26/10/1973
22/04/1988
29/06/1989
02/01/1991
18/06/1978
06/01/1962
22/12/1987
15/08/1975
17/04/1979
13/10/1981
01/03/1983
14/06/1986
14/06/1993
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